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
A Great Size With Extra Large Closets Including 2 In Master W/
Jacuzzi Tub! Great Layout!

To get your home sold, call us now 416-315-4949

416-315-4949

TO GET YOUR HOME SOLD
CALL US NOW

  My    

  My    

  Im  
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CALL US FOR FREE HOME EVALUATION 416-315-4949

AN IMMACULATE CUSTOM BUILT HOME! $2,499,850
Approx 8000'Of Luxury Living Space!Approx One Acre Of
Secluded Ravine Lot In Prestigious Lorne Park Estates!Features 3
Car Garage,Inground Concrete Pool W/Waterfall,Hot Tub,9.5'
Ceilings,Wrap-Around Multi Decks,Custom Kitchen,5+1
Bedrm,8 Washrms,2 Staircases To Upper & Lower Levels &
Completely Finished Above Grade Lower Level W/Multiple
Walkouts.

FOR SALEFOR SALE

FOR SALEFOR SALE

LUXURY HOMES

!! $1,744,990

Welcome To This Grand 2 Story Home In The Meadows Of The
Glen, A One-Of-A-Kind Award Winning Community With 91
Distinctively Designed Homes Surrounded By Spectacular
Rolling Meadows, Forest And Conservation Lands. This French
Normandy Inspired 3,850 Square Foot Home Sits On A .39 Acre
Lot, Is Detailed With Stone And Brick Accents And Backs Onto
Conservation.

FOR SALEFOR SALE

!! $1,099,900
Sprawling Glen Williams Estate Home Located In Sought After
Wildwood Estates & Offers 3800 Square Ft Of Above Grade
Living Space, 3 Car Garage. Dble Dr Entry Leads To A Grand 2
Storey Foyer That Features Travertine Flooring. Oversized
Gourmet Kit Offers Upgraded Cabinetry, Granite Countertops.

STUNNING MATTAMY  $699,000
Sought After Neighbourhood Near Streetsville.9 Ft
Ceilings.Gleaming Hrdwd Flrs&Calif Shutters T/O.Large
Foyer.Main Flr Laundry Has Interior Access To Garage & Stairs
To Bsmt. Dble Sided Gas Frplc In Main Flr Fam O/C To Kit,Loads
Of Storage & W/O To Yard.4 Large Bdrms, Master W/I Closet,
Sep Shower Stall. W/I Linen Cupboard. 

FOR SALEFOR SALE

!! $631,900
4 Br And 4 Wr Detached With 9 Ft Ceilings On Main. Gourmet Eat
In Kitchen W/Marble Backsplash, High End S.S Appliances Gas
Stove! 3 Sided Fireplace In Family Room & Living/Dining
Combination, Both W/Gleaming Wood Floors! 2 Br Finished
Basement W/Sep. Entrance & Laundry Rented 900 (Tenant Can
Stay Or Leave). Deck, No Sidewalk - Room For 6 Cars! Garage
Door Opener. Hardwood On 2nd Floor.

FOR SALEFOR SALE

!! $634,900
Immaculate Condition Come In And See,You'll Love It!This
Home Is Absolutely Gorgeous!Front Porch W/Floor Fin.In
Stone,Double Door Entry To Large Foyer,Oak Staircase W/Iron
Spindles Provides Access To 4 Large Sized Bdrms,Master W/4Pc
Ens.&W/I Closet.Inviting Family Rm,Comfortable
Living&Dining,Spacious Kit.W/Eat In Area&W/O To Interlocked
Patio&Walkways.

FOR SALEFOR SALE

FOR SALEFOR SALE FOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALEFOR SALE

!! $649,900
Absolutely Stunning 4Bdrm Home In Prestigious Meadowvale
Village. Stunning Open Concept Liv/Fam Rm, Gleaming Oak
Hardwood Flr On The Main Flr & Upper Hallway, Oak Staircase,
Main Floor Laundry W/Garage Access.Bright Kitchen
W/Breakfast Area & Walkout To Fenced Backyard.Master Retreat
W/Bay Window, His/Her Closet, Luxurious 5Pc Ensuite Bath
W/Corner Soaker Tub & Sep Shower. 

FOR SALEFOR SALE

* Not intended to solicit buyers or sellers currently under contract with brokerage.

BRIDLEPATH $1,688,000

Prestigious, 5000 sq ft executive family home in Bridlepath. Over
$146k spent on designer renos. Nanny suite on 2nd level & brand
new basement. Master retreat has 5 piece bath with tub & glass
shower, two closets & walk out balcony! Near  UofT , 403, Credit
River Walk & so much more.

FOR SALEFOR SALE



POWER OF SALE $435.000!!

Detached home in Hamilton, Extensively
Renovated, Lots of upgrades, Large lot with pool.

POWER OF SALE $259.900!!

Cond. Apt. in Brampton, 2 bed/2 bath and 1250
sq/ft., Fantastic Corner Suite, With Panoramic
Views. A Must See.

FOR SALEFOR SALE FOR SALEFOR SALE

POWER OF SALE $234.900!!

East Mall Area - Condo Townhouse, 3 bed/ 3 bath,
1200+ sqft. Renovated And Updated, Large Spacious
2-Storey With Huge Balcony In Fabulous Central
Etobicoke. Unbeatable Value.

FOR SALEFOR SALE

www.kapeleris.com
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2000 SQ FT $494,900
This Sunfilled Large Design With Open Concept, Upgraded
Kitchen With Granite Countertop, Undermount Sink, Upgraded
Backsplash And Rear Balcony, Overlooking Private Rearyard. 9”
Ceiling In Living/ Dining Room/Kitchen.  

WHAT A PRICE! $450,000
Pie-Shaped Lot With 1.5 Garage Spaces. This Updated Home On
A Child-Friendly Street In Lisgar Feat: Wood-Burning F/P In The
Open Concept Family Rm Off The Reno’d Kitchen, Hardwood In
Bdrms (No Carpet In House Except Stairs).

MUST SEE HOME $389,900
Amazing Property Only Linked By Garage From 1 Side. 3 Bdrms,
All Excellent Size W/ Modern Wshrms On 2nd Floor. Main Floor
Offers Separate Liv/Family Rm W/ Hardwood Floor, Eat In
Kitchen. W/O To Yard & Separate Entrance To Bsmt. It Is Well
Kept. Must See Home. Close To Plaza, Bus Stop, Place Of
Worship, Park & Much More. Show It Today.

RENOVATED $449,900
A Must See! This 3 Bedroom, 4 Baths Home Has Been
Completely Upgraded With Top Of The Line Finishes! Remodeled
Kitchen With Granite, Ceramics And Stainless Fridge, Stove,
Built-In Microwave And Dishwasher. 

FLETCHER'S CREEK! $374,900
1249 Square Feet As Per Builder's Plan! Beautiful All Brick Semi-
Detached Link Freehold Townhome! No Maintenance Fees! 3
Bedrooms! 2 1/2 Baths! 9 Foot Ceilings On Main Floor! Walkout
From Breakfast Area To Deck And Fully Fenced Backyard!

Homes For Sale

FOR SALEFOR SALE FOR SALEFOR SALE FOR SALEFOR SALE

FOR SALEFOR SALE FOR SALEFOR SALE

POWER OF SALE $199.000!!

Condo Apt. Under 5 years old, 1 Bedroom Plus Den,
Looks Very Good. In Desired Area in Bramton.

FOR SALEFOR SALE

ADVERTISE YOUR 
HOME HERE!

* Not intended to solicit buyers or sellers currently under contract with brokerage.

416-315-4949

TO GET YOUR HOME SOLD
CALL US NOW

  My    

  My    

  Im  

POWER OF SALE $178,500

Beautiful 2 Bed/ 2 Bath COndo Apt. in The
Western Rd Area, Approx. 1,200+ sqft

FOR SALEFOR SALE
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To get your home sold, call us now  416-315-4949

Better Looking Floors create more Desirable Home

27 Easy Fix Up Tips To Give You The
Competitive Edge When Selling your Home

When a prospective buyer
views your home, one of
the major considerations is

the appearance and condition of your
floors or floor coverings. Replacing
older, worn carpets represents a
significant cost as well as a health
concern with those suffering
respiratory problems. 
Wooden floors, in an unacceptable
condition are seen as being costly to
refinish by traditional sanding
methods or as an even more costly
outlay if the floors are replaced. Even
if the cost of the above alternatives is
acceptable, the time it takes to
complete them can adversely impact
on the purchaser’s move-in date. With
your home on the market, the above
considerations can adversely affect
the time your home is on the market
as well as the offers tendered.
Mr. Sandless offers a revolutionary
method to refinish your floors without
all the difficulties of sanding. Using a
process like traditional screening, but
with a non-toxic solution, the Mr.
Sandless service can prepare the
floors in a much better way than a
light sanding can.  At the same time,
there is no odour, no cleanup
whatsoever, and no disruption or
noise to deal with. Its completely
“GREEN CERTIFIED” service is
completed in just hours. Each floor
that is refinished is sealed with

multiple coats of its trade secret
commercial sealer and finish for years
of durability and a better overall look
than urethane. Its finishes offer you
three sheens: matte, satin (semi gloss)
or high-gloss. Mr. Sandless also
offers a range of services for every
type of wooden floor, from carpet
removal to trim replacement. Its
service can even be used on laminate
and composite floors. 
When it comes to “century” homes,
Mr. Sandless can  help. The
purchasers of these older, classic
homes want the look and feel that
reflects the fine workmanship and
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